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5 km de Rieumes 2014

Nom Prénom
MARTINEZ Stephane
DOUANNES Olivier
GORET Romain
cuocC Philippe
DUBORD Jean-Yves
VALVERDE Mathieu
GRILLET Philippe
VERJAILLE Gregory
BOYER Guillaume
RIBREAU Willy
FAGOT Nathan
BRETAGNE Olivier
BROUSSET Jean Luc
HERAUD Maurice
CASSE Bastien
RICARD Théo
BRABANT Philippe
MORERE Yves
SUREAU Patrick
SOARES Pascal
DI DOMENICO Jordi
MULLEBROUCK Jean
PICARD Gilles
MARCELIN Scott
SOARIN Marie
CHAHRABANE Souad
DENAUX Victor
SARTUR David
GUILLEMIN Ewen
BOAROLO Remi
RICARD Patrice
DELPON Geoffray
LALANE Amandine
RIEU Philippe
WINKEL Corinne
DEDIEU Pascal
CONNOR Muriel
CONIN Jacques
DANDURAND Monique
SICURO Christelle
LAURENT David
FONDARD Olivier
BOARIN Richard
LELOUP Bernard
GASPIN Pierre
SELIR Bruno
SELIR Alexandre
BOURDEIL Mathieu
DANDURAND J-Michel
ULVOAS Morgane
POURCIEL Beatrice
CHELLE Christelle
ROJO MARTINEZ Alexandre
FERRE Patrice
PRIOLO Thierry
BERTOLINO Corinne
RODRIGUEZ Audrey
CARUSO Brigitte
FREZAL Lucie
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Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.
1Vvi
1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
2V1
1Ml
1V2
3V1
4 SE
5 SE
2 Ml
4V1
2 V2
3V2
1CA
3 Ml
5V1
4\V2
5V2
6 V1
6 SE
1V3
6 V2
4 Mi
1V1
2V1
5Mi
7 SE
6 Ml
8 SE
7V1
1ES
1 Ml
9 SE
3V1
8 V1
4 V1
7 V2
5V1
6 V1
9Vi
10 V1
8 V2
2 V3
10 SE
11 Vv1
7 Ml
8 Ml
9 V2
7 V1
8 V1
9 Vi
11 SE
12 vi
13 V1
10 V1
1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
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Sexe Doss Club /Equipe Chrono Km/h
M 765 00:18:57 17.0
M 764 00:19:14 16.8
M 794 00:19:47 16.3
M 781 00:20:04 16.1
M 790 00:20:10 16.0
M 791 00:20:11 16.0
M 773 00:20:40 15.6
M 759 00:20:54 154
M 795 00:21:16 15.2
M 761 00:22:20 144
M 725 00:22:22 14.4
M 772 00:22:39 14.2
M 712 RIEUMES 00:23:17 13.8
M 733 00:23:30 13.7
M 715 00:23:38 13.6
M 767 00:23:46 13.6
M 734 00:24:24 13.2
M 741 SEYSSES 00:24:30 13.2
M 812 00:24:37 13.1
M 753 SEYSSES 00:24:41 13.1
M 723 00:24:50 13.0
M 762 00:24:58 12.9
M 797 00:25:01 12.9
M 738 00:26:08 12.3
F 754 SEYSSES 00:26:14 12.3
F 718 00:26:28 12.2
M 796 00:27:04 11.9
M 798 00:27:54 115
M 731 00:28:03 11.5
M 704 00:28:23 114
M 766 00:28:28 11.3
M 722 00:28:54 11.1
F 735 00:29:05 11.1
M 801 00:29:11 11.0
F 786 00:29:23 11.0
M 789 00:29:27 10.9
F 785 00:29:27 10.9
M 787 00:29:28 10.9
F 721 00:29:31 10.9
F 752 00:29:42 10.8
M 736 00:29:45 10.8
M 799 00:29:50 10.8
M 784 00:30:25 10.6
M 803 00:30:29 10.6
M 820 00:30:47 10.5
M 751 00:31:07 104
M 750 00:31:08 10.3
M 709 00:31:16 10.3
M 720 00:31:29 10.2
F 755 00:31:41 10.2
F 745 00:31:41 10.2
F 823 00:32:06 10.0
M 768 00:32:08 10.0
M 816 00:32:13 10.0
M 747 00:32:14 10.0
F 446 00:32:17 10.0
F 788 00:32:31 9.9
F 714 00:32:38 9.9
F 769 00:32:41 9.9
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Place

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Nom

CATHERINE
DAVEZAC
BAGNERIS
DROZ
DUPRAT
BAYONNE
BOARIN
SOUMET
COSTA
VINDEL
GOODWIN
BAUTRUCHE
ESPINASSA
PEREZ
VALETTE
FERAT
FERAT
VALETTE
ALABERT
PERRIN
BAGNERIS
BALES
GALLINE
DREVET
CHANTRAN
FUSCO
DINTHILHAC
PRIOLO
ARBUES
DOTTO
DOTTO
GARCIA
CAMIZUL
CASTET
FAUGEROUX
BOYER
AOUAD
SEGUELA
GALLACHE
LE STUNFF
BONDER
BAYEUL
GOODWIN
BONDER
KRISAKIS
KRISAKIS
ROQUES
BOAROLO
PASCAL
PASCAL
FUSCO
ZAMANI
CAUJOLA
NUNES
DELAPORTE
DUPUY
BILLIERE
MATHE
BOY
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Prénom

Jaud-Vincent
Hervé
Cedric
Christian
Elisabeth
Aline

Laura
Laure-Anne
Frangois
Sylvain
Dennis
Carine
Anne-Marie
Celine
Aurelie
Phillippe
Estelle
Marie-Jose
Stephanie
Helene
Marlene
Ghislaine
Muriel
Nathalie
Agnes
Marine
Pierre-Alain
Natacha
Elisa
Sandra
Jeremie
Franck
Nathalie
Lysiane
Josiane
Marie Paule
Taoufik
Isabelle
Audrey
Aurelia
Eric
Sidonie
Sarah
Karine
Marion
Elodie
Marioon
Sylvie
David
Christine
Pierre Vincent
Ahmed
Sandrine
Sarah
France
Jacques
Michel
Laurence
Jean Pierre

5 km de Rieumes 2014

Clas Nom
Cat. Cat.

11 V1
14 V1
12 SE
10 v2
4 SE
12 v1
2 Ml
5 SE
13 SE
14 SE
3 V3
13 V1
1Vv2
6 SE
1CA
15 V1
2 CA
2V2
7 SE
8 SE
14 V1
3V2
4 V2
15 V1
9 SE
10 SE
15 SE
16 V1
11 SE
12 SE
16 SE
16 V1
17 V1
18 V1
5V2
19 V1
11 v2
20 V1
13 SE
14 SE
12 V2
15 SE
6 V2
21 V1
1ES
16 SE
17 SE
7 V2
17 V1
22 V1
17 SE
2 ES
18 SE
23 V1
24 V1
4 V3
1V4
25 V1
13 v2

Chronomeétré par Justchono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono  Km/h

F 717 00:32:52 9.8
M 757 00:32:57 9.8
M 770 00:33:05 9.7
M 155 FOULEE BRAXEENNE 00:33:10 9.7
F 782 00:33:12 9.7
F 822 00:33:35 9.6
F 783 00:33:38 9.6
F 810 00:33:39 9.6
M 811 00:33:39 9.6
M 756 00:33:45 9.5
M 777 00:34:42 9.3
F 824 00:34:55 9.2
F 808 00:35:05 9.2
F 809 00:35:17 9.1
F 774 00:35:25 9.1
M 778 00:35:25 9.1
F 779 00:35:25 9.1
F 775 00:35:25 9.1
F 763 00:35:57 9.0
F 743 00:36:05 8.9
F 771 00:36:05 8.9
F 107 FOULEE BRAXEENNE 00:36:17 8.9
F 729 00:36:19 8.9
F 724 00:36:34 8.8
F 719 00:36:34 8.8
F 727 00:36:50 8.7
M 804 00:36:51 8.7
F 746 00:36:51 8.7
F 821 00:36:58 8.7
F 806 00:36:59 8.7
M 805 00:36:59 8.7
M 780 00:37:01 8.7
F 713 00:37:07 8.7
F 716 00:37:07 8.7
F 726 00:37:37 8.6
F 760 00:37:39 8.6
M 701 00:37:46 8.5
F 749 00:37:50 8.5
F 802 00:37:51 8.5
F 800 00:37:51 8.5
M 706 00:37:53 8.5
F 702 00:38:34 8.4
F 776 00:38:53 8.3
F 707 00:39:08 8.2
F 818 00:39:45 8.1
F 819 00:39:46 8.1
F 748 00:40:34 7.9
F 705 00:40:48 7.9
M 813 00:41:13 7.8
F 814 00:41:13 7.8
M 728 00:41:26 7.8
M 817 00:41:31 7.8
F 815 00:41:53 7.7
F 742 00:41:54 7.7
F 807 00:45:32 7.1
M 758 00:48:13 6.7
M 703 00:48:18 6.7
F 739 00:49:05 6.6
M 711 SEYSSES 00:49:16 6.5
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3 Clas Nom '
Place Nom Prénom Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono  Km/h
Cat. Cat.

119 GIRAULT Sylvain 9 Ml M 730 00:53:54 6.0
NC BORDES Karine 0 Vi F 708 00:00:00
NC BOURDEIL Quentin 0 Ml M 710 00:00:00
NC GUILLEMIN Tanguy 0 MI M 732 00:00:00
NC MARCELIN Scott 0 Ml M 737 00:00:00
NC MORA Martine 0 V3 F 740 00:00:00
NC PICAMOLES Mailis 0 SE F 793 00:00:00
NC PONTELLO Eric oVvi M 744 00:00:00
NC VIGNE-CHAZAUD Valerie 0 V2 F 792 00:00:00
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